MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207
MC-207

Nome do Candidato

Alex Ximenes Naves

Ana Carolina Maia Angelo

Annelys Machado Schetinger
ANTONIO CARLOS DIAS LIMA MORIM
Camilo Andrés Guerrero Martin
Dalmo dos Santos Marchetti

Diogo Ferraz

Durval Pereira Gomes Pe¢anha
Edison Conde Perez dos Santos
GUSTAVO BASTOS DE ANDRADE
Gustavo Santos Dias Barreto
IVENIO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
Leonardo Antonio Monteiro Pessoa
Luciana Salles Barbosa

LUIZ HELENO MOREIRA DUQUE
Marco Ludwik Patricio Krebs

Marco Tulio Dinali Viglioni

maria clara lippi

Matheus do Nascimento Valladares
MOACIR PORTO FERREIRA

Pedro Américo de Almeida Ferreira
Rafael Cancella Morais

Renan Oliveira Regis

Roberto Mario Lovon Canchumani
Rodrigo de Vasconcellos Viana Medeiros
Talita Borges Cruz

VANDERLEI MARTINS

Walter Gabriel Bareiro

Wanderbeg Correia de Araujo

Inscricao

1703443
1701295
1700116
1700831
1705554
1705448
1702106
1704050
1700148
1706251
1700691
1702903
1704653
1700084
1702443
1700593
1704772
1706493
1705816
1702175
1705488
1700339
1704979
1706502
1705566
1705079
1705557
1705718
1703784

Deferido
(Simou
Nao)
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Motivo do
Indeferimento




